Ssd Diskler
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2TB

2TB

1TB

1TB

2TB

4TB

Uriin

KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D
7300/6400MB/s LSE10Z001TG8

SAMSUNG 990 7150/6300 MB/s EVO PLUS MZ-
VOS1TOBW (Resmi Distribitor Garantili)

SAMSUNG 990 PRO SOGUTUCULU M.2 NVMe
7450/6900MB/s MZ-VI9P2TOCW (Resmi
Distribitor Garantili)

Team MP44Q 1TB Gen4x4 7400/6200MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2

SSD Disk (TM8FFD001TOC101)

WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe 7300/6300MB/s
WDS100T2XOE SSD

WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe 7300/6600MB/s
WDS200T2XOE SSD

KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D
7300/6400MB/s LSE10Z002TG8

SAMSUNG 990 PRO M.2 SOGUTUCULU NVMe
7450/6900MB/s MZ-VI9P1TOCW (Resmi
Distribitor Garantili)

SAMSUNG 990 PRO 7450/6900MB/s M.2 NVMe MZ-
VOP1TOBW (Resmi Distribitor Garantili)

SAMSUNG 990 PRO 7450/6900MB/s M.2 NVMe MZ-
VOP2TOBW (Resmi Distribitor Garantili)

SAMSUNG 990 PRO W/HEATSINK MZ-V9PA4TOCW (Resmi
Distribitor Garantili)

Marka

Kioxia

Samsung

Samsung
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Wd

Wd

Kioxia

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Stok Fiyat
10+ 252,00
5+ 282,45
1 418,95
0 94,50
0 111,30
0 199,50
0 231,00
0 240,45
0 261,45
0 345,45
0 450,45
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4TB MSI SPATIUM M480 PRO PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 Msi 0 870,45 USD
7400/7000MB/s



